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Torneo di othello 2015 
Udine, Ludoteca Comunale, 15 marzo 2015 

Risultati/Results 

No Name                   Result      Minor    Name                  

 

 1 CARPIGNANO, Marino       0:1    (27.0-37.0) DI MATTEI, Alessandro 

 2 MARCONI, Francesco       1:0    (56.0-8.0)  HONSELL, Furio        

 3 GIGLIUCCI, Chiara        0:1    (24.0-40.0) KASHIWABARA, Takuji   

 4 ILACQUA, Gianluca        1:0    (52.0-12.0) D'AMATO, Sabrina      

 5 BUCCIONE, Laura          0:1    (21.0-43.0) ZAMPA, Emilio 

 

 1 DI MATTEI, Alessandro    1:0    (41.0-23.0) ILACQUA, Gianluca  

 2 KASHIWABARA, Takuji      1:0    (37.0-27.0) MARCONI, Francesco 

 3 ZAMPA, Emilio            0:1    (19.0-45.0) CARPIGNANO, Marino 

 4 HONSELL, Furio           1:0    (44.0-20.0) FERAGOTTO, Silvano 

 5 D'AMATO, Sabrina         0:1    (19.0-45.0) GIGLIUCCI, Chiara  

 6 BUCCIONE, Laura          1:0    (33.0-31.0) BYE     

 

 1 KASHIWABARA, Takuji      1:0    (41.0-23.0) DI MATTEI, Alessandro 

 2 MARCONI, Francesco       1:0    (56.0-8.0)  ZAMPA, Emilio         

 3 ILACQUA, Gianluca        1:0    (52.0-12.0) HONSELL, Furio        

 4 CARPIGNANO, Marino       1:0    (46.0-18.0) BUCCIONE, Laura       

 5 FERAGOTTO, Silvano       0:1    (25.0-39.0) GIGLIUCCI, Chiara     

 6 D'AMATO, Sabrina         1:0    (33.0-31.0) BYE  

  

 1 ILACQUA, Gianluca        0:1    (28.0-36.0) KASHIWABARA, Takuji 

 2 DI MATTEI, Alessandro    1:0    (44.0-20.0) MARCONI, Francesco  

 3 GIGLIUCCI, Chiara        0:1    (31.0-33.0) CARPIGNANO, Marino  

 4 HONSELL, Furio           0:1    (24.0-40.0) D'AMATO, Sabrina    

 5 BUCCIONE, Laura          0:1    (16.0-48.0) FERAGOTTO, Silvano  

 

 1 CARPIGNANO, Marino       0:1    (28.0-36.0) KASHIWABARA, Takuji   

 2 GIGLIUCCI, Chiara        0:1    (16.0-48.0) DI MATTEI, Alessandro 

 3 MARCONI, Francesco       1:0    (52.0-12.0) BUCCIONE, Laura       

 4 FERAGOTTO, Silvano       0:1    (18.0-46.0) ILACQUA, Gianluca     

 5 HONSELL, Furio           1:0    (33.0-31.0) BYE    

 

 1 KASHIWABARA, Takuji      1:0    (47.0-17.0) HONSELL, Furio     

 2 DI MATTEI, Alessandro    1:0    (64.0-0.0)  FERAGOTTO, Silvano 

 3 ILACQUA, Gianluca        0:1    (23.0-41.0) MARCONI, Francesco 

 4 ARCUDI, Paolo            1:0    (47.0-17.0) CARPIGNANO, Marino 

 5 BUCCIONE, Laura          0:1    (15.0-49.0) GIGLIUCCI, Chiara  

 

 1 KASHIWABARA, Takuji      1:0    (41.0-23.0) BUCCIONE, Laura       

 2 HONSELL, Furio           0:1    (10.0-54.0) DI MATTEI, Alessandro 

 3 MARCONI, Francesco       1:0    (64.0-0.0)  CARPIGNANO, Marino    

 4 GIGLIUCCI, Chiara        0:1    (14.0-50.0) ILACQUA, Gianluca     

 5 FERAGOTTO, Silvano       0:1    (21.0-43.0) ARCUDI, Paolo         

 

 



Torneo di othello 2015 
Udine, Ludoteca Comunale, 15 marzo 2015 

Classifica/Standings 

Place Name                  Feder Rtg  Loc  Score Buch.    Minor    

 

  1   KASHIWABARA, Takuji         1799 1799 7      23.0 278.0-170.0 

  2   DI MATTEI, Alessandro       2050 2050 6      24.5 311.0-137.0 

  3   MARCONI, Francesco          1984 1984 5      25.0 316.0-132.0 

  4   ILACQUA, Gianluca           1711 1711 4      26.5 274.0-174.0 

 5-6  CARPIGNANO, Marino          1433 1433 3      26.5 196.0-252.0 

      GIGLIUCCI, Chiara           1339 1339 3      24.5 218.0-230.0 

 7-9  HONSELL, Furio              1384 1384 2      29.5 148.0-300.0 

      ARCUDI, Paolo               1407 1407 2      21.5  90.0-38.0  

      D'AMATO, Sabrina            1203 1203 2      10.5 104.0-152.0 

10-12 BUCCIONE, Laura             1200 1200 1      25.5 138.0-310.0 

      FERAGOTTO, Silvano          1215 1215 1      20.5 132.0-252.0 

      ZAMPA, Emilio               1447 1447 1       8.5  70.0-122.0 

Tabellone/Cross Table 

No  Name                  Feder Rtg   1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

 

1.  DI MATTEI, Alessandro       2050  6:W  4:W  3:L  2:W  8:W 11:W  7:W 

2.  MARCONI, Francesco          1984  7:W  3:L  5:W  1:L 10:W  4:W  6:W 

3.  KASHIWABARA, Takuji         1799  8:W  2:W  1:W  4:W  6:W  7:W 10:W 

4.  ILACQUA, Gianluca           1711  9:W  1:L  7:W  3:L 11:W  2:L  8:W 

5.  ZAMPA, Emilio               1447 10:W  6:L  2:L   :    :    :    :  

6.  CARPIGNANO, Marino          1433  1:L  5:W 10:W  8:W  3:L 12:L  2:L 

7.  HONSELL, Furio              1384  2:L 11:W  4:L  9:L   :W  3:L  1:L 

8.  GIGLIUCCI, Chiara           1339  3:L  9:W 11:W  6:L  1:L 10:W  4:L 

9.  D'AMATO, Sabrina            1203  4:L  8:L   :W  7:W   :    :    :  

10. BUCCIONE, Laura             1200  5:L   :W  6:L 11:L  2:L  8:L  3:L 

11. FERAGOTTO, Silvano          1215   :   7:L  8:L 10:W  4:L  1:L 12:L 

12. ARCUDI, Paolo               1407   :    :    :    :    :   6:W 11:W 
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